DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 82.84

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 94.67

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 33.40

DOOR COLLECTION 150.00

DOOR DELIVERY 300.60

DISCOUNT -220.89

TOTAL FREIGHT 1023.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 184.14

GRAND TOTAL 1207.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Seven   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM)

TENKASI (TSIM)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 883 VALUE 19950.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :